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Suggestions

1. Excellent sir

2. Ok

3.NO

4. GREAT

5. GOOD

6. GOOD

7. PPPPPPPP

8. No

9. GOOD

10. AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA
11. Library

12. Library

13. Good

14. Good

15. ok

16. OK

17. All good

18. Good

19. Sir amader khub valo vabe poriya thake . Thank you sir.
20. GOOD

21. ok

22.No

23. Good
24.GOOD

25. good

26.NO

27.0K

28. Watter Shotage
29. NA

30.0K

31. GOOD
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32. GOOD

33. GOOD
34. Good

35. Good

36. Not bad
37.0K
38.na

39. Good

40. good

41. Very good college
42. No

43. No

44. good

45. No

46. Khub valo
47. Good

48. Excellent
49. good

50. Good

51. Good

52. Ok

53. Good
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